
September 19, 2019

Race Date 2019 Caty Delwiche Invitational XC

Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5000m

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Triston May Lester Prairie 20:25.8(< 5)   1 11
Spencer Lemke Glencoe-Silver Lake 21:52.6(< 5)   2 10
Riley Thelemann LeSueur-Henderson 22:08.61   3 9
Reese Lentsch Norwood-Young 22:57.32   4 8
Austin Kleinschmidt LeSueur-Henderson 22:57.53   5 8
Tyler Anderson Norwood-Young 23:05.94   6 8
Lucas Tesch Sibley East 23:16.85   7 12
Zachary Smith Norwood-Young 23:22.06   8 11
Sam Williams Norwood-Young 23:22.57   9 12
Jake Melsha Norwood-Young 23:43.38  10 11
Tanner Hartmann LeSueur-Henderson 23:51.19  11 12
Josiah Juarez LeSueur-Henderson 23:53.010  12 7
Devan Kumar Sibley East 23:59.211  13 11
Caden Loveland Lester Prairie 23:59.6(< 5)  14 9
Gabe Michels Norwood-Young 24:32.612  15 7
Jacob Eibs LeSueur-Henderson 24:37.313  16 9
Logan Jones Sibley East 24:37.614  17 11
Quinn Eischens Norwood-Young 25:07.615  18 9
Joey Molnau Norwood-Young 25:18.7(> 7)  19 9
Luke Grapentine LeSueur-Henderson 25:37.916  20 10
Gabe Cathey Lester Prairie 25:51.1(< 5)  21 8
Aiden Barthel Norwood-Young 25:53.5(> 7)  22 8
Cole Ehrke Glencoe-Silver Lake 25:54.2(< 5)  23 12
Dylan Kromarek Norwood-Young 26:02.0(> 7)  24 7
Jackson Burdorf Sibley East 26:47.017  25 11
Joel Berglund LeSueur-Henderson 26:57.218  26 12
Blake Kimpling Norwood-Young 27:38.0(> 7)  27 11
Luke Erdman Lester Prairie 27:38.3(< 5)  28 10
Nolan Glander Norwood-Young 28:02.5(> 7)  29 9
Joe Roepke Sibley East 29:25.019  30 10
Matt Zeigler Sibley East 30:15.820  31 11
Dan Schulz Glencoe-Silver Lake 32:58.2(< 5)  32 10
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September 19, 2019 Final Team Results
Race Date 2019 Caty Delwiche Invitational XC

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5000m

Name Place TimeGrade Place
Cum

Time
Cum

Norwood-Young America Finish Position -     1

Team Score (places): 27
23:18.2Average Time:

Reese Lentsch 2 22:57.3   1 8     2 22:57.3
Tyler Anderson 4 23:05.9   2 8     6 46:03.2
Zachary Smith 6 23:22.0   3 11    12 1:09:25.2
Sam Williams 7 23:22.5   4 12    19 1:32:47.7
Jake Melsha 8 23:43.3   5 11    27 1:56:31.0
Gabe Michels (12) 24:32.6   6 7 (39) 2:21:03.6
Quinn Eischens (15) 25:07.6   7 9 (54) 2:46:11.2
Joey Molnau >  7 25:18.7   8 9 3:11:29.9
Aiden Barthel >  7 25:53.5   9 8 3:37:23.4
Dylan Kromarek >  7 26:02.0  10 7 4:03:25.4
Blake Kimpling >  7 27:38.0  11 11 4:31:03.4
Nolan Glander >  7 28:02.5  12 9 4:59:05.9

LeSueur-Henderson Finish Position -     2

Team Score (places): 36
23:29.5Average Time:

Riley Thelemann 1 22:08.6   1 9     1 22:08.6
Austin Kleinschmidt 3 22:57.5   2 8     4 45:06.1
Tanner Hartmann 9 23:51.1   3 12    13 1:08:57.2
Josiah Juarez 10 23:53.0   4 7    23 1:32:50.2
Jacob Eibs 13 24:37.3   5 9    36 1:57:27.5
Luke Grapentine (16) 25:37.9   6 10 (52) 2:23:05.4
Joel Berglund (18) 26:57.2   7 12 (70) 2:50:02.6

Sibley East Finish Position -     3

Team Score (places): 66
25:37.2Average Time:

Lucas Tesch 5 23:16.8   1 12     5 23:16.8
Devan Kumar 11 23:59.2   2 11    16 47:16.0
Logan Jones 14 24:37.6   3 11    30 1:11:53.6
Jackson Burdorf 17 26:47.0   4 11    47 1:38:40.6
Joe Roepke 19 29:25.0   5 10    66 2:08:05.6
Matt Zeigler (20) 30:15.8   6 11 (86) 2:38:21.4

Glencoe-Silver Lake Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Spencer Lemke <  5 21:52.6   1 10 21:52.6
Cole Ehrke <  5 25:54.2   2 12 47:46.8
Dan Schulz <  5 32:58.2   3 10 1:20:45.0

Lester Prairie Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Triston May <  5 20:25.8   1 11 20:25.8
Caden Loveland <  5 23:59.6   2 9 44:25.4
Gabe Cathey <  5 25:51.1   3 8 1:10:16.5
Luke Erdman <  5 27:38.3   4 10 1:37:54.8

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.   1 09/19/2019 06:51:40


